
Webinar by Dr. Rajendra Singh on Water Conservation and Sustainability (EVS & Earthcon) 

S.NO. Full Name Email Address College/Institution Contact No. 
(WhatsApp) 

1 Komal Rani komalranirahui@gmail.com Mata sundri college 9315499295 

2 Jasnoor Kaur jasnoorkaur168@gmail.com Mata Sundri College 9315767005 

3 Nandini Mandal  nandini7773434@gmail.com MATA SUNDRI COLLEGE  6283771845 

4 Hariom Singh  hariompsingh01@gmail.com Sri Aurbindo College (M) 7415064156 

5 Nirupama Suryavanshi suryavanshions160702@gmail.com Mata Sundri College For Women  9899355390 

6 Priyanka neemamehta333@ms.du.ac.in Mata Sundri college for women 9560809609 

7 Anjali anjalithakur1905@gmail.com Mata sundri college for women 8447381671 

8 Abhishek Kumar abhi80aksingh@gmail.com Zakir Hussain Delhi College 8076487666 

9 Mansi Chauhan chauhanmansi265@gmail.com Mata Sundri College  9899124570 

10 Ishveen Kaur  Ishveenkaurbcp@ms.du.ac.in Mata Sundri College for women  9654002362 

11 Abhishek Kumar gurjararjun339@gmail.com Zakir Hussain Delhi College 9311363102 

12 Shivani Prajapati  prajapatishivani2812@gmail.com Mata Sundri College for Women  9711429703 

13 Akriti Narula  akritinarula027@gmail.com Mata Sundri College  7880445489 

14 Gurpreet Kaur  gurpreetkaur7946@gmail.com Mata sundri college for women  9953535237 

15 Mrs. Anisha Choudhary anishakasnia@ms.du.ac.in MATA SUNDRI COLLEGE FOR WOMEN 7015409433 



16 Muskan Hashim muskanhashim007@gmail.com Mata Sundri College for Women 9999060117 

17 Nisha Dabral  nisha8dabral@gmail.com Mata Sundri College For Womens  9310053187 

18 Ashmeet Kaur  ashmeetkaurr123@gmail.com Mata sundri college for women 9818431434 

19 Pragati Sondhi pragatisondhi30@gmail.com Mata sundari college for women 8860506833 

20 Jaya Upadhyay bhupendraprasad12@gmail.com MATA SUNDRI COLLEGE DELHI UNIVERSITY 9625139089 

21 Shahzadi shahzadisalmani2019@gmail.com Mata sundri college for women 9625245543 

22 Jasjyot Kaur jasjyotkaur.kaur@gmail.com Mata Sundri College for Women 9818001901 

23 Pawandeep Kaur  Pawandeepkaur2707@gmail.com MATA SUNDRI COLLEGE FOR WOMEN  9650510144 

24 Ruby rubyps@ms.du.ac.in Mata Sundri College for women 9773878249 

25 Sukhneet Kaur sukhneetkaur1603@gmail.com Mata sundari college for women 9999494075 

26 Suraj Kumar  justinayushmank@gmail.com Ramjas 8851964118 

27 Sneha Dey Biswas  snehabiswas12a@gmail.com Mata sundari college  8130061350 

28 Suman Kumari sumankumari07658@gmail.com Mata sundri college for women 7303068443 

29 Ameen ameenmehta2003@ms.du.ac.in Mata Sundri College for women  9355411690 

30 Akshita Gaggar akshitagaggar1456@gmail.com Mata sundari college for women 8287372545 

31 Ishita Dwivedi ishitadwivedi06@gmail.com Mata Sundri College for Women 9667427219 

32 Srishti srishtichopra00338@gmail.com Mata sundri college for women  7589441401 

33 Gurleen Kaur sarwaragurleen@gmail.com Mata Sundri College for Women 9810285796 

34 Aditi Nehra nehraaditi230@gmail.com Mata Sundri college for women 9528345298 



35 Saurabh Yadav Saurabh130yadav@gmail.com Zakir husain delhi college  9810521307 

36 Kalash Chauhan kalashhis@ms.du.ac.in Mata Sundari college   8800368850 

37 Asees Kaur  aseeskaur2002@gmail.com Mata Sundri College for Women  9560290080 

38 Nandini Karmakar nandinikarmakarstat@ms.du.ac.in Mata Sundri College for Women 9310733803 

39 Satmeet Kaur  satmeetkaur34@ms.du.ac.in Mata sundri College for women  9654699536 

40 Himanika himanikachaudhary2@gmail.com Mata Sundri college for Women 7310657083 

41 Anshika Budhiraja anshikabudhiraja02@gmail.com Mata sundari college for wome 9911873930 

42 Mansi Gulati 01gulati@gmail.com Mata Sundri College for Women 9588557965 

43 Jasmeet Kaur jasmeetkaur3332@du.ac.in Msc du 9560622897 

44 Shivangi Rana  shivangirana31992@gmail.com Mata Sundri College For Women/ Delhi 
University  

7428071632 

45 Aaishleen Kaur  kauraish2000@gmail.com Mata sundri college 8929135013 

46 Nupur Aggarwal agrwlnupur27@gmail.com Mata sundri college for women 9310715281 

47 Radhika Kushwaha radhikakushwaha2002@ms.du.ac.in Mata Sundri College for Women 9560705651 

48 Preet Kaur kaurpreet200206@gmail.com Mata Sundri College for Women, 
University of Delhi 

8920812533 

49 Vinit Tanwar vinittanwar4225@gmail.com Delhi Technological University 7982595131 

50 Ananya Arora ananya.m.arora@gmail.com Mata Sundri College For Women 8860973073 

51 Bulbul bulbulgupta130@ms.du.ac.in Mata sundri college for women 9311785805 

52 Ms. Shefali  saifupj1030@ms.du.ac.in Mata sundari college,  Delhi university  9355313541 



53 Bhavya Chauhan bhavyacc890@gmail.com College of Vocational Studies, Delhi 
University 

9899689776 

54 Chansi Chauhan chansichauhan62@gmail.com Mata Sundri College for Women 8448469982 

55 Himanshi Dubey himanshidub@ms.du.ac.in Mata Sundri College for Women 8887505062 

56 Bharti Attrish tinathakur13012002@gmail.com Mata Sundri College 9319904389 

57 Harshpreet Kaur harshpreetkaurpun@ms.du.ac.in Mata sundri college for women 7982796268 

58 Ekisha Mehrotra ekisha.mehrotra16@gmail.com Mata Sundri College for Women 8920555653 

59 Jai Sree Deepthi 
Vulavala 

deepthideepthi7028@gmail.com Sri Venkateshwara college 6304541930 

60 Anushka Goel goelanushka273@gmail.com Mata sundri college  89795 47846 

61 Divya Hinduja divyahinduja1418@gmail.com Shivaji college, University of Delhi 8810260652 

62 Sohana Afreen sohana.afreen@gmail.com Zakir Husain Delhi college 8700585573 

63 Chetna Saroha chetnasaroha@ms.du.ac.in Mata Sundari College for Women 7017381717 

64 Tripti Nagpal tripti.nagpal2003@gmail.com Mata Sundri College for Womens 9306944099 

65 Shveta shvetadhull1234@ms.du.ac.in Mata Sundri College for women 8053205593 

66 S Divya sdivya21092001@gmail.com Mata sundari college for women's 8882560080 

67 Nisha Kumari nishapandey2509@gmail.com Mata sundri college for womens 7294901698 

68 Sandeep Kumar sss72778895@gmail.com Pondicherry university 7277889519 

69 Abhay abhay206431@keshav.du.ac.in Keshav Mahavidyalaya 9953629742 

70 Vani Kumari vanikmandal9119@gmail.com Mata sundry college for women 7029050233 



71 Nitpreet Kaur  nitpreetkaur1999@gmail.com Mata Sundri College for Women, Delhi 
University  

9971366380 

72 Swati omswati8@gmail.com Mata Sundri College for women 8130801842 

73 Muskan muskanmuskan7108@gmail.com Mata sundri college for women 9315925278 

74 Gursimer Kaur  gursimerkbajaj@gmail.com Mata Sundri college  9873909583 

75 Yogita Aswal  yogitaaswal328@gmail.com Mata sundri college  989925127 

76 Harsimran Kaur hasimrankaur38347@gmail.com Mata Sundri college for women 7827551263 

77 Prabhdeep Kaur kaurprabhdeep005@ms.du.ac.in MATA SUNDRI COLLEGE FOR WOMEN , 
DELHI UNIVERSITY  

7838114090 

78 Sofia sofiasalmani@gmail.com Janki devi memorial college  9315684213 

79 Niharika Nassa nassaniharika448@gmail.com Mata Sundri College for women, University 
of Delhi 

9958980357 

80 Srota Satapathy  srota2001satapathy@gmail.com Zakir Husain Delhi College  6370762573 

81 Gurpreet Kaur amrikshing059@gmail.com Mata Sundri College for Women 8718928422 

82 Aarti Kumari  aartishah6331@gmail.com Mata sundri college for women  9717386331 

83 Sarah Adnan sarah.adnan8@gmail.com Mata Sundri College for Women 9354046186 

84 Sanjana Gupta sweetsanjanarajcutipie@gmail.com Mata sundri college for women  8102399160 

85 Mayurika Chaudhary loahachmayurika@gmail.com Mata Sundri College For Women 9773763734 

86 Saheena sahibsaifi12291@gmail.com MATA SUNDRI COLLEGE FOR WOMEN 9311201127 

87 Sana Naaz sananaazsv01@gmail.com Zakir Husain Delhi College 9971029787 

88 Josika Sanapareddy 80023@arsd.du.ac.in Atma ram Santana dharama College DU 8447826552 



89 Shristy ashokcpwd123@ms.du.ac.in Mata sundari collage 9354631813 

90 Vikram Kumar vikram850788@gmail.com Amity University 7488363370 

91 Zoya Arshad zoyarshad5@gmail.com Mata Sundri College for Women 9897876001 

92 Pallvi Kumari pallideep01@gmail.com Pondicherry university karaikal campus 7654941252 

93 Preeti Kumari  preetikr0915@gmail.com Mata sundari college for women  7303022942 

94 Shivani tevatiacto@gmail.com Mata Sundri College for Women, 
University of Delhi 

7668752392 

95 Nusrat Jahan nusratjahan0512@gmail.com Dyal singh college (morning) 8929531887 

96 Diksha Jha dikshajha612@gmail.com Rajdhani College 9711653323 

97 Lavanya Ranjan ranjanlavanya11@gmail.com Maitreyi College, University of Delhi 7903613080 

98 Shravan Dass shravandass125@gmail.com Rajdhani College 9315011970 

99 Mahima smahima847@gmail.com MDU CPAS gurugram 9717110452 

100 Gurpreet Kaur gurpreetkaur7946@gmail.com Mata Sundri College for Women, 
University of Delhi 

9953535237 

101 Robin Sharma robinvats0209@gmail.com Trinity Institute Of Professional Studies 9871781777 

102 Diksha Sirari dikshasirari0419@gmail.com Mata Sundri College for Women, 
University of Delhi 

9711652375 

103 Jahanvi Mishra jahnvi.m25@gmail.com Mata Sundri College for Women, 
University of Delhi 

9453664995 

104 Mufleha mufleha2000@gmail.com Mata Sundri College for Women, 
University of Delhi 

8882146594 



105 Chhavi Singh chavisingh2818@gmail.com Mata Sundri College for Women, 
University of Delhi 

9599642637 

106 Mehwish Khan meehankhan@ms.du.ac.in Mata Sundri College for Women, 
University of Delhi 

9711203891 

107 Aneet Kaur Sethi aneet.sethi@gmail.com Mata Sundri College for Women, 
University of Delhi 

9999451973 

108 Nidhi Sharma nidhi9212sharma@gmail.com Mata Sundri College for Women, 
University of Delhi 

8448745197 
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